AR %
RELTEE

WiH%%: N5103012022000240

S HEIAN»E DR B RS SN T

-1

2022-10-21
7
&
"
¥
B
2| ol
& | 5 *
e | i@ | @ il e
o |t | B RER | REy | wEE | ARE | Bag | Bak | e
Fol o | | g | OB | % % % i ] 5 i Ba ———
= %, ;é A =475 1t (22.00 (28.00 (22.00 (13.00 (12.00 (3.00 LA
% | 1 1;‘ ¥ D) D) 4 D) D) (100
| i 7
i
#|#
3
i
#
¥
1
B
B
;;: W&
a LR
; e
M it fee 4
(%
.
1 % S | / / / / / / /
}E JEE AT
& Wkt
i B R
I it
=il
2 = | & / / 22.00 18.6000 8.4000 11.00 9.00 3.00 72.00

SR BIE A -
VU 5T o] 248 o




A ENEBSRED D

fo

fo

22.00

12.6000

12.00

13.00

12.00

3.00

74.60

==

ArEFNImmE WD

Fo

Fo

22.00

24.2000

16.4000

13.00

12.00

3.00

90.60

Ar-FEHEBTITRHBIEEINgGSD

P

Fo

22.00

20.4000

14.2000

13.00

12.00

3.00

84.60

==

Ar-EdEREBRRENS

fo

Fim

22.00

19.2000

14.8000

0.00

6.00

3.00

65.00

AR T
TR B
6,200,000.00(7t)
QEEpicyabn
),

bR
H T Z R ER RS
BUEHARA
;3
i
6,200,000.00(7t)
(FfEFIR T TC
) .,

H=AREEA
H o R
AHIRAT;
i
6,200,000.00(7t)
(FifER AR TI 7T

),

-2 71-




	食堂承包服务
	评审情况表
	项目编号：N5103012022000240


